
February 13 Champ Show Results 
Class 1 Veteran Dog 7 
1st. Barmoll Barrister ShCM 
2nd. Woolsocks Red Kite 
3rd. Daleko Highland Boy 
Res. Jarmane Toot The Flute For Shuleah 
VHC. Chestock Flyer 
  
Class 2 Minor Puppy Dog 13(2) 
1st. Shalfleet Skyfall 
2nd. Railfield Rainimage With Tumblers 
3rd. Collooney Fantastic Mr. Fox 
Res. Railfield Rainicon 
VHC. Ashvillebur Royal Commando Among 
Silkdance 
  
Class 3 Puppy Dog 10(2) 
1st. Aphrael What A Kafuffle 
2nd. Shalfleet Sky Blue 
3rd. Espinore Eagle Rock 
Res. Gilnockie Devine At Crosscop 
VHC. Pasharif  Phinian’s Rainbow Over 
Railfield 
  
Class 4 Junior Dog 6(1) 
1st. Veredon Tawny Owl 
2nd. Citycroft One Small Step For Sharmus 
3rd. Citycroft Star Gazing Over Yialousa 
Res. Kierpark Bohemian Rhapsody 
VHC. Reubicia Billy Blue 
  
Class 5 Yearling Dog 10 
1st. Maidenbower Make Believe 
2nd. Charuzian Topaz At Willingwisp 
3rd. Pelyma Obi Wan Kenobi 
Res. Elmansash Majestic Gold Among 
Silkdance 
VHC. Koppelwell Karbon Kopy At Nables 
  
Class 6 Novice Dog 16(4) 
1st. Aphrael What A Kafuffle 
2nd.  Danluke Diamond In The Ruff 
3rd. Gilnockie Devine At Crosscop 
Res. . Citycroft One Small Step For Sharmus 
VHC. Ashvillebur Royal Commando Among 
Silkdance 
  
Class 7 Special Beginners Dog 5 
1st. Whipowil Sea Lord 
2nd. Penbriar Corruleam Star 

Class 13 Veteran Bitch 12(3) 
1st. Shoalingam Simplicity 
2nd. Country Waltz With Whipowil 
3rd. Espinore Evening Star 
Res. Starswift Sunrise 
VHC. Welstar As You Like It At Monelli 
  
Class 14 Minor Puppy Bitch 15(1) 
1st. Gilnockie Entertainer 
2nd. Railfield It’s Raining Over Citycroft 
3rd. Molvine Zoe 
Res. Collooney Eye Candy 
VHC. Almakaela’s Irish Mist 
  
Class 15 Puppy Bitch 6 
1st. Aphrael What A Performance 
2nd. April Showers At Crosscop 
3rd. Espinore Elegant Miss 
Res. Lewcereycar Lets Dance 
VHC. Pasharif  Play It Again 
  
Class 16 Junior Bitch 18(7) 
1st. Jzan Zizadorable 
2nd. Supeta’s Eclipse 
3rd. Palmik Magic Trick JW 
Res. Whiptails Happiness And Joy At Ipanema 
VHC. Barmoll Brulee 
  
Class 17 Yearling Bitch 9(1) 
1st. Lawleymoon April Showers 
2nd. Shalfleet Sugar Frosting 
3rd. Starswift Sunbeam 
Res. Pelyma Princess Leia 
VHC. Whiptails Happiness And Joy At Ipanema 
  
Class 18 Novice Bitch 15(2) 
1st. Aphrael What A Performance 
2nd. Darquell Kay Sera 
3rd. Molvine Zoe 
Res. April Showers At Crosscop 
VHC. Winsome Willow 
  
Class 19 Special Beginners Bitch 8(1) 
1st.  Whipowil Sea Anemone 
2nd. Whiptails Happiness And Joy At Ipanema 
3rd. Dejorhea Dream Racer At Nattah 
Res. Winsome Willow 
VHC. Jzan Zizaphrina 
  



3rd. Elmansash Majestic Gold Among Silkdance
Res. Kierpark Bohemian Rhapsody 
VHC. Koppelwell Karbon Kopy At Nables 
  
Class 8 Graduate Dog 4(1) 
1st.  Citycroft Star Gazing Over Yialousa 
2nd. Kierpark Bohemian Rhapsody 
3rd. Bruntsfield Rock Pipit 
  
Class 9 Post Graduate Dog 14(2) 
1st. Dejare Beau Ami At Sammoll 
2nd. Barmoll Billy Elliott 
3rd. Cobyco Chasing Stars At Scarletfair JW 
Res. Citycroft Rule The World At Sharmus 
VHC. Gwendariff Street Angel At Almakaela 
  
Class 10 Mid Limit Dog 9 
1st. Citycroft Never Forget 
2nd. Lanakeshena Love In Motion At Veredon 
3rd. Yialousa Frisco Bay At Sunwalkers 
Res. Ipanema What A Pearler 
VHC. Drakesoak Twist Magic ShCM 
  
Class 11 Limit Dog 19(2) 
1st. Collooney Billy The Whizz JW 
2nd. Huntinghill Jazztastic 
3rd. Maidenbower Moderator 
Res. Bosmere Blueberry Ripple At Limasfault 
JW ShCM 
VHC. Whipowil Sea Lord 
  
Class 12 Open Dog 9(2) 
1st. Ch Shalfleet Simply A Lord 
2nd. Turnstone Crackaway Jack 
3rd. Ch Veredon VIP JW 
Res. Ch Collooney Going Dutch 
VHC. Fin & Est Ch Bescott Slim Jim With 
Ipanema JW 
  
  
Best Dog: Ch Shalfleet Simply A Lord     
Res.Best Dog: Collooney Billy The Whizz JW 
  
Best Puppy Dog: Shalfleet Skyfall 
  
Best Veteran Dog: Barmoll Barrister ShCM 
  
  
Best in Show: Ch Shalfleet Simply A Lord     
Res. Best in Show: Ch Palmik Magical 
Whispers JW 
Best Opp. Sex in Show: Ch Palmik Magical 

Class 20 Graduate Bitch 6 
1st. Barmoll Baroness 
2nd. Citycroft Supanova 
3rd. Drakesoak Serendipity 
Res. Crosscop Count On Me JW 
VHC. Jasarat Starry Sky At Nattah 
  
Class 21 Post Graduate Bitch19(3) 
1st. Kierpark Don’t Stop Me Now 
2nd. Aphrael Be Bop A Lula 
3rd. Rearsbylea Midnight Rose 
Res. Collooney Juicey Lucy 
VHC. Huntinghill Jazzmatazz 
  
Class 22 Mid Limit Bitch 13(1) 
1st. Yialousa Scarlet Ribbon 
2nd. Shoalingam Silver Promise 
3rd. Collooney Racey Lacey 
Res. Ringmore Freesia 
VHC.Whisterfield Wild Rosemary 
  
lass 23 Limit Bitch 23(4) 
1st. Supeta’s Dazzalicious 
2nd. Collooney Slack Alice At Crosscop 
3rd. Whipowil Sea Anenome 
Res. Gwendariff Guardian Angel At Almakaela 
JW 
VHC. Badgers Fable Of Bruntsfield 
  
Class 24 Open Bitch 10 
1st. Ch Palmik Magical Whispers JW 
2nd. Ch Triken Timeless Star JW 
3rd. Shimmeree Black Winceyette 
Res. Collooney Your In My Heart 
VHC. Shirotae Silken Lady 
  
Best Bitch: Ch Palmik Magical Whispers JW   
Res. Best Bitch: Ch Triken Timeless Star JW 
  
Best Puppy Bitch: Aphrael What A Performance
  
Best Veteran Bitch: Shoalingam Simplicity 
  
Special Award Class A 15 
1st. Maidenbower Make Believe 
2nd. Supeta’s Eclipse 
3rd. Barmoll Blue Rhythm At Astrophel 
Res. Penbriar Dolce 
VHC. Barmoll Brulee 
  
Special Award Class B 15 
1st. Penbriar Lyrical At Barmoll 



Whispers JW 
Best Puppy in Show: Shalfleet Skyfall 
Res. Best Puppy in Show: Aphrael What A 
Performance   
Best Veteran in Show: Shoalingam Simplicity 
  
Class B 12 -16 years 5 
1st. Charlie Donaldson 
2nd. Hannah Wayman 
3rd. Lauren Quirk 
Res. Bethany Green 
VHC. Kitty Sinclair 

2nd. Whisterfield Wild Rosemary JW 
3rd. Shoalingam Silver Sorrel 
Res. Supeta’s Dazzalicious 
VHC. Badgers Fable Of Bruntsfield 
  
Breeders Class: Collooney Whippets 
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